SPEEDCROSS VARIO 2 ﬁ
L39452400 Navy Blazer/Nautical Blue/Lime Punc

Navy Blazer/Nautical Blue/Lime Punc

W =k ot sensiFIT
The all-surface version of the iconic Speedcross.

SPEEDCROSS VARIO 2 s the trail monster that's not afraid to be tamed once in awhile. Based on the
iconic Speedcross the Vario uses a slightly less aggressive tread with siping, and traditional laces for
precise grip and comfort on soft or hard surfaces.

Allsurface grip Foothold Protection

Contagrip with slightly wider, For precise running on all Aprotective bandaroundthe base
shallower lugs and siping provides surfaces, the Sensifit construction of the foot protects you from
confidence on every surface, of Speedcross wraps feet sharp rocks, mud and moisture.

including wet concrete orrocks.  precisely and comfortably.
* Breathability : 4/6

* Cushioning : 3/6

* Lightness :2/6

* Protection :4/6

* Stability :3/6

* Drop (inmm): 10

* Midsole heel height (mm) : 29
* Midsole toe height (mm): 19
* Weight (g) :310

OUTSOLE

* Contagrip® TD

MIDSOLE

* Lightweight Muscle

SOCKLINER
* OrtholLite® diecut



Size
info

JP

MON
DO

UK
UN

UPPER CONSTRUCTION

* SensiFit™
* Welded upper

LACING SYSTEM
* Regular laces

40 40 41 492 4

2/3  1/3 2/3
40 40 41 42 42
2/3  1/3 2/3

25 255 26 265 27
25 255 26 265 27

65 |7 75 8 8.5
7 75 8 85 9

The picture displayed is taken on a salesman sample.

43
1/3

43
1/3

27.5

9
9.5

44

44

28
28

9.5
10

44
2/3

44
2/3

28.5
28.5

10
10.5

10.5
I

29.5
29.5

I
1.5

47
1/3

47
1/3

30.5
30.5

12
12.5

31
31

12.5
13

49
1/3

49
1/3

32
32

13.5
14



