SPEEDCROSS VARIO 2 L39452400 Navy Blazer/Nautical Blue/Lime Punc



Navy Blazer/Nautical Blue/Lime Punc











The all-surface version of the iconic Speedcross.

SPEEDCROSS VARIO 2 is the trail monster that's not afraid to be tamed once in awhile. Based on the iconic Speedcross the Vario uses a slightly less aggressive tread with siping, and traditional laces for precise grip and comfort on soft or hard surfaces.

All surface grip

Contagrip with slightly wider, shallower lugs and siping provides surfaces, the Sensifit construction of the foot protects you from confidence on every surface, including wet concrete or rocks.

• Breathability: 4/6 Cushioning: 3/6 • Lightness : 2/6 Protection: 4/6 • Stability: 3/6 • Drop (in mm): 10

 Midsole heel height (mm): 29 • Midsole toe height (mm): 19

• Weight (g) :310

OUTSOLE

Contagrip® TD

MIDSOLE

• Lightweight Muscle

SOCKLINER

OrthoLite® diecut

Foothold

For precise running on all of Speedcross wraps feet precisely and comfortably.

Protection

A protective band around the base sharp rocks, mud and moisture.

UPPER CONSTRUCTION

- ullet SensiFit TM
- Welded upper

LACING SYSTEM

• Regular laces

Size info														
D	40	40 2/3	41 1/3	42	42 2/3	43 1/3	44	44 2/3	45 1/3	46	46 2/3	47 1/3	48	49 1/3
F	40	40 2/3	41 1/3	42	42 2/3	43 1/3	44	44 2/3	45 1/3	46	46 2/3	47 1/3	48	49 1/3
JP	25	25.5	26	26.5	27	27.5	28	28.5	29	29.5	30	30.5	31	32
MON DO	25	25.5	26	26.5	27		28	28.5	29	29.5	30	30.5	31	32
UK	6.5	7	7.5	8	8.5	9	9.5	10	10.5	П	11.5	12	12.5	13.5
US	7	7.5	8	8.5	9	9.5	10	10.5	11	11.5	12	12.5	13	14

The picture displayed is taken on a salesman sample.